Ziirich KZSV
Veteranen-Jahresschiessen P50 2023

Ziirich und Dietikon SVVB

Jahresstich - Alle Pistolen

Rang

Teilnehmer

7 Bacharach Markus
30 Ehrenbolger Yves
35 Miihlebach Max
42 Koller René
44 Wick Gerda
47 Rutz Ferdinand
62 Iseli Nelly

1960 V
1956 V
1943 EV
1947 SV
1957V
1951 8V
1956 V

Verein

Zirich und Dietikon SVVB
Ziirich und Dietikon SVVB
Zirich und Dietikon SVVB
Zirich und Dietikon SVVB
Zirich und Dietikon SVVB
Zirich und Dietikon SVVB
Zirich und Dietikon SVVB

Spg
RF
RF
oP
oP
RF
oP
RF

Punkte

92
84
84
80
80
79
70



