Rang Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
7 Bacharach Markus	1960 V	Zürich und Dietikon SVVB	RF	92	
30 Ehrenbolger Yves	1956 V	Zürich und Dietikon SVVB	RF	84	
35 Mühlebach Max	1943 EV	Zürich und Dietikon SVVB	OP	84	
42 Koller René	1947 SV	Zürich und Dietikon SVVB	OP	80	
44 Wick Gerda	1957 V	Zürich und Dietikon SVVB	RF	80	
47 Rutz Ferdinand	1951 SV	Zürich und Dietikon SVVB	OP	79	
62 Iseli Nelly	1956 V	Zürich und Dietikon SVVB	RF	70	